
50m Front Crawl Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

Age Category Gender

6 1 32 Robyn Dyson 00:38.030 18-24 Female
6 5 26 Kate Denmead 00:36.780 30-34 Female
2 6 61 Julia Kinch 00:43.970 30-34 Female
1 3 115 Lizzie Wayt 00:39.960 35-39 Female
1 1 74 Sophie McCarthy 00:42.250 35-39 Female
3 4 127 Nicola Goldby 00:47.530 35-39 Female
3 3 64 Amy Ledger 00:52.220 35-39 Female
7 1 71 Catherine Markwell 00:35.880 40-44 Female
2 1 56 Alix Hussain 00:36.100 40-44 Female
8 3 17 Laura Cawley 00:40.620 40-44 Female
5 1 104 Emma Smith 00:41.470 45-49 Female
1 6 1 Debbie Adams 00:52.960 45-49 Female

4 6 101 Amanda Skeldon 00:53.750 45-49 Female
1 2 113 Emma Twort 00:54.180 45-49 Female
7 5 92 Cate Read 00:34.220 50-54 Female
8 4 23 Helen Davis 00:35.150 50-54 Female
2 5 28 Kerry Drewery 00:54.460 50-54 Female
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2 4 47 Susan Graham 01:00.370 50-54 Female
4 3 108 Tiffany Thomas 00:38.630 55-59 Female
8 6 59 Caroline Jones 00:41.570 55-59 Female
3 5 73 Gillian McAlister 00:41.630 55-59 Female
5 5 13 Eleanor Bull 00:42.090 55-59 Female
3 1 107 Helen Taylor 00:42.310 55-59 Female
1 5 16 Rosie Campbell 00:42.590 55-59 Female
6 3 29 Jane Drummond 00:44.780 55-59 Female
4 1 118 Alison Wilcock 00:55.150 55-59 Female
4 2 129 Eileen Thomson 00:56.910 55-59 Female
5 6 58 Pavlina Jackson 00:41.810 60-64 Female
2 3 30 Yannie Duveen 00:47.220 60-64 Female
4 5 43 Caroline Gemmell 00:54.220 60-64 Female
7 2 111 Jack Thorburn 00:34.440 30-34 Male
7 3 95 Fenwick Ridley 00:32.590 35-39 Male
5 3 84 Tim Nichol 00:50.120 40-44 Male
3 2 34 Jim Elliott 00:39.810 45-49 Male
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8 1 24 Rob Davis 00:33.720 50-54 Male
2 2 54 Michael Higgins 00:46.160 55-59 Male
5 4 46 Stephen Gould 00:35.370 60-64 Male
5 2 31 Bryn Dymott 00:44.160 60-64 Male
3 6 70 Jo Lockhart 00:53.280 60-64 Male
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50m Breaststroke Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

Age Category Gender

5 4 9 Heidi Brice 00:52.160 25-29 Female

6 5 26 Kate Denmead 00:49.430 30-34 Female

3 6 49 Melanie Hall 00:39.090 40-44 Female

1 3 41 Helen Freshwater 00:55.150 40-44 Female

1 6 110 Claudia Thompson 00:59.180 40-44 Female

2 6 64 Amie Ledger 01:01.750 40-44 Female

4 2 62 Kristen Lackajis 01:02.660 40-44 Female

4 6 119 Clare Williamson 00:54.810 45-49 Female

4 5 103 Julia Smith 00:55.620 45-49 Female

4 4 44 Jayne Gissing 00:55.910 45-49 Female

1 4 72 Jennifer Marston 01:21.750 45-49 Female

4 3 3 Penny Barnes 00:51.940 50-54 Female

5 6 76 Judith McGregor-Harper 00:51.970 50-54 Female

5 3 14 Claire Bustin 00:55.630 50-54 Female

6 2 22 Coralie Datta 01:03.970 50-54 Female

3 1 125 Karen Purdy 00:56.030 55-59 Female

2 3 83 Heather Newton 01:00.100 55-59 Female

2 2 18 Vikki Chester 01:00.400 55-59 Female
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1 5 21 Tracey Cranmer 01:12.040 55-59 Female

3 2 94 Jackie Rhodes 01:31.780 60-64 Female

1 1 12 Lyn Broadbent 02:19.340 60-64 Female

2 1 120 Ann Wright 01:12.440 65-69 Female

6 3 111 Jack Thorburn 00:44.170 30-34 Male

5 5 84 Tim Nichol 00:50.620 40-44 Male
6 6 31 Bryn Dymott 00:43.780 60-64 Male

3 4 45 Stuart Gledhil 01:01.780 60-64 Male

3 5 105 Michael Sumner 01:03.810 60-64 Male

2 5 33 Ayman Eissa 01:30.910 60-64 Male
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50m Fly Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

Age Category Gender

3 5 32 Robyn Dyson 00:42.620 18-24 Female
1 2 122 Lilliane Sweere 00:37.850 25-29 Female
3 1 80 Hannah Morris 00:40.750 30-34 Female
1 4 22 Coralie Datta 01:06.030 30-34 Female
3 3 71 Catherine Markwell 00:38.970 40-44 Female
2 5 117 Suzie Wheway 00:56.870 40-44 Female
1 6 90 Claire Poole 00:41.190 45-49 Female
1 1 41 Helen Freshwater 00:58.280 45-49 Female
2 1 55 Lesley Higgins 00:39.860 50-54 Female
1 5 92 Cate Read 00:41.250 50-54 Female
2 4 42 Sue Geil 00:43.870 50-54 Female
2 6 76 Judith McGregor-Harper 00:47.410 50-54 Female
1 3 67 Sarah Liles 00:53.470 55-59 Female
3 4 95 Fenwick Ridley 00:37.970 35-39 Male
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Team Relays Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

2 6 90 Claire Poole 02:22.470
2 4 46 Stephen Gould 02:35.190
2 5 42 Sue Geil 02:37.910
2 2 24 Rob Davis 02:38.070
2 3 80 Hannah Morris 02:44.500
1 3 104 Emma Smith 02:48.440
1 2 116 Rosaline West 03:14.500
1 4 28 Kerry Drewery 03:27.810
2 1 113 Emma Twort 03:35.330
1 5 47 Susan Graham 03:35.720
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200m Front Crawl Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

Age Category Gender

5 4 4 Millie Bell 02:59.440 25-29 Female
2 5 5 Laura Bennett 03:21.590 30-34 Female
1 2 116 Rolsaline West 04:32.750 35-39 Female
6 2 49 Melanie Hall 02:43.660 40-44 Female
1 5 128 Kelly Burnage 03:01.190 45-49 Female
6 4 90 Claire Poole 03:06.630 45-49 Female
4 4 104 Emma Smith 03:16.440 45-49 Female
3 1 41 Helen Freshwater 04:19.060 45-49 Female
1 1 51 Debbie Harrison 04:23.380 45-49 Female
3 6 66 Sarah Lessels 04:32.210 45-49 Female
4 1 55 Lesley Higgins 03:04.780 50-54 Female
5 5 76 Judith McGregor-Harper 03:11.000 50-54 Female
1 4 13 Eleanor Bull 03:30.220 50-54 Female
3 3 3 Penny Barnes 03:32.000 50-54 Female
5 2 91 Rachael Rathbone 03:33.090 50-54 Female
3 5 28 Kerry Drewery 04:11.370 50-54 Female
4 3 47 Susan Graham 04:52.410 50-54 Female
4 6 59 Caroline Jones 03:25.310 55-59 Female
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4 5 67 Sarah Liles 03:34.880 55-59 Female
2 1 87 Kristina Peat 03:59.680 55-59 Female
2 6 82 Cathy Murray 05:27.750 55-59 Female
6 6 27 Julie Dimaline 04:48.660 60-64 Female
1 3 50 Jane Harle 04:20.220 65-69 Female
3 2 69 Alistair Lockett 03:12.000 35-39 Male
5 6 84 Tim Nichol 04:20.660 40-44 Male
6 5 124 James Leitch 02:28.590 45-49 Male
3 4 54 Michael Higgins 03:53.280 55-59 Male
2 2 81 Richard Mowat 04:27.090 55-59 Male
2 3 15 Andy Butler 04:09.030 60-64 Male
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100m Front Crawl Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

Age Category Gender

6 4 96 Jessika Robson 01:10.500 18-24 Female

6 6 32 Robyn Dyson 01:26.030 18-24 Female

5 6 4 Millie Bell 01:19.810 25-29 Female

6 1 80 Hannah Morris 01:13.780 30-34 Female

5 1 26 Kate Denmead 01:16.030 30-34 Female

1 5 116 Rosaline West 02:00.870 35-39 Female

4 5 2 Diane Asbury 01:26.160 45-49 Female

1 2 41 Helen Freshwater 01:51.650 45-49 Female

4 3 92 Cate Read 01:15.030 50-54 Female

4 1 102 Dawn Smith 01:26.030 50-54 Female

3 6 28 Kerry Drewery 01:57.880 50-54 Female

1 3 85 Sarah North 02:07.500 50-54 Female

3 2 63 Michelle Leach 01:30.560 55-59 Female

3 1 29 Jane Drummond 01:37.120 55-59 Female

1 6 8 Maria Bray 02:02.030 55-59 Female

5 5 10 Victoria Brice 02:09.780 55-59 Female

1 4 100 Lisa Shepherd 02:21.880 55-59 Female

3 5 30 Yannie Duveen 01:45.720 60-64 Female
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6 2 111 Jack Thorburn 01:23.620 30-34 Male

6 5 95 Fenwick Ridley 01:13.250 35-39 Male

3 3 69 Alistair Lockett 01:24.850 35-39 Male

2 6 57 Derek Hussain 01:28.910 40-44 Male

4 6 84 Tim Nichol 01:52.880 40-44 Male

2 3 7 Kieran Brady 01:37.280 50-54 Male

4 4 6 Derek Bissett 01:07.440 55-59 Male

3 4 54 Michael Higgins 01:42.780 55-59 Male

2 2 19 Tim Collins 01:48.120 60-64 Male
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450m Front Crawl Results
Heat 
No

Lane 
No

Competitor 
No

Swimmer Name Actual Swim 
Time (min:s.ms)

Age Category Gender

6 4 96 Jessika Robson 05:55.840 18-24 Female
5 1 71 Catherine Markwell 06:50.750 40-44 Female
5 4 92 Cate Read 06:56.820 50-54 Female
5 6 1 Diane Asbury 07:01.750 45-49 Female
5 3 4 Millie Bell 07:03.940 25-29 Female
4 4 55 Lesley Higgins 07:16.130 50-54 Female
3 4 122 Lilliane Sweere 07:21.650 25-29 Female
4 2 76 Judith McGregor-Harper 07:26.870 50-54 Female
1 2 104 Emma Smith 07:36.097 45-49 Female
4 1 90 Claire Poole 07:45.540 45-49 Female
2 1 107 Helen Taylor 07:56.250 55-59 Female
2 5 3 Penny Barnes 08:12.720 50-54 Female
3 3 59 Caroline jones 08:12.820 55-59 Female
3 1 73 Gillian McAlister 08:23.850 55-59 Female
2 6 67 Sarah Liles 08:33.470 55-59 Female
3 2 63 Michelle Leach 08:42.030 55-59 Female
4 5 58 Pavlina Jackson 08:46.500 60-64 Female
2 3 61 Julia Kinch 08:56.310 30-34 Female
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1 3 53 Cecilia Hazlerigg 09:37.380 40-44 Female
3 5 14 Claire Bustin 09:46.120 50-54 Female
1 1 28 Kerry Drewery 09:59.090 50-54 Female
1 4 87 Kristina Peat 10:04.500 55-59 Female
1 6 116 Rosaline West 10:51.630 35-39 Female
6 3 124 James Leitch 05:48.630 45-49 Male
4 3 6 Derek Bissett 06:29.470 55-59 Male
6 6 95 Fenwick Ridley 06:55.190 35-39 Male
6 2 11 James Bridges 06:56.620 65-69 Male
5 5 46 Stephen Gould 07:29.440 60-64 Male
6 5 112 Christopher Trethewey 07:38.190 35-39 Male
3 6 7 Kieran Brady 09:00.160 50-54 Male
4 6 126 Ravi Jain 09:27.850 50-54 Male
1 5 40 Andrew Foster 11:00.790 55-59 Male
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